
 

St. Charles School 

Samaspur Khalsa 

New Delhi - 110073 
Admission Criteria 

S. No. Criteria Marks 

1 Minority 40 

2 Girl Child 30 

3 Borromeon Kids 10 

4 Sibblings 10 

5 Neighbourhood 10 

Total 100 

 

Admission Schedule: 

S. No. Particulars Time Schedule 

1 Commencement of admission process and availability of 
forms 

18.02.2021 (Thursday) 

2 Last date of submission of applications forms in schools 04.03.2021 (Thursday) 

3 Uploading details of children who applied for admission 
under open seats 

09.03.2021 (Tuesday) 

4 Uploading marks given to each of the children who 
applied for admission under open seats 

15.03.2021 (Monday)  

5 Date of displaying the first list of selected children 
(including waiting list) along with marks allotted under 
point system 

20.03.2021 (Saturday) 

6 Resolution of queries of parents if any regarding 
allotment of marks to their wards in the first list 

22.03.2021 (Monday) to 
23.03.2021 (Tuesday) 

7 Date of displaying the second list of children (including 
waiting list) along with marks allotted under point system 

25.03.2021 (Thursday) 

8 Resolution of queries of parents if any regarding 
allotment of marks to their wards in the second list 

26.03.2021 (Friday) 

9 Subsequent list of admission, if any 27.03.2021 (Saturday) 

11 Closure of admission process 31.03.2021 (Wednesday) 

 

Age Limit 

 

For Pre School (Nursery) Less than 04 years as on 31st March of the year 
in which the admission is sought 

For Pre-Primary (KG) Less than 05 years as on 31st March of the year 
in which the admission is sought 

For class -1   Less than 06 years as on 31st March of the year 
in which the admission is sought 

 

 


